King County Sheriff's Office

Case # C2002468	2 - Summary Repo	ort		
REPORT DATE / TIME	AGENCY / DISTRICT / REPOR	RTING AREA		OFFENSE/INCIDENT START DATE / TIME - OFFENSE/INCIDENT END DATE / TIME
Aug 5, 2020 22:49	Agency SHORELIN A06001	E / District A6 / Reporti	ng Area	Aug 5, 2020 20:38 - 22:49
REPORT AUTHOR		WEATHER		
KIMBERLY SWANSON #	000105748	Clear		Heritable and the second secon
SHOOT TAKEN LOCATION	ORELINE, WA 98155			
S TRANSIT?	SHOOTING	EMS / FIRE / OTHER	LE AGENCIES ON SC	ENE
☐ YES ■ NO	☐ YES M NO	☐ YES ■ NO)	
VENT STATISTICS				
🗆 6 – Problem Solvin	g Related	🗆 8 - Pursuit Involve	d	
CC - Use of Force		CC - Suicidal		
☐ 9 - Domestic Viole	ence	☐ Juvenile Involved		
Drugs Involved		☐ 3 - Deputy Assault	ed - No Wear	pon
1 - Hazard Existed		☐ Alcohol Involved		
4 - Deputy Assault	ed - Weapon	2 - Gang Related		
CC - Crisis Call		☐ Aid Required		
5 - Hate Crime		☐ Weapons Involved	l	
7 - Anti-Harrassme	ent. Non-DV Only	CC - Mental Healt		
0 - No Apparent H	•	□ covid		
☐ King County Parks		□ Note 2 - Anti-Hara	ssment/DVs	require
rang county ranks				1
		report		
☐ N - Follow-up Over	r Phone	report		
☐ N - Follow-up Over	r Phone	report		
V- disconnection of the control of t	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted me	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo	grass at the od and has be	end of her driveway. s 13YO niece O-
V- disconnection of the control of t	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted me	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo	grass at the od and has be	een writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street. DOB/ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
V- disconnection of the possible racial motivation on the possible racial motivation on the possible party 1 reporting party- (person) R-1	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted ma aly at this time.	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo essage.	grass at the od and has be	en writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street.
V- disconnection of the possible racial motivation on the possible racial motivation of the possible racial	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted ma aly at this time.	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo	grass at the od and has be	een writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street. DOB/ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
V- discompany discompa	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted ma aly at this time.	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo essage.	od and has be	een writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street. DOB/ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
V- discompany discompa	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted ma aly at this time.	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo essage.	od and has be	een writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street. DOB/ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
V- discontant disconta	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted ma nly at this time.	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo essage.	od and has be	een writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street. DOB/ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
V- discontant disconta	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted ma nly at this time.	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo essage.	od and has be	een writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street. DOB/ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
V- disconnection of the properties of the possible racial motivation on the properties of the properti	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted ma nly at this time.	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo essage.	od and has be	een writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street. DOB/ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
NARRATIVE Vision has been placing possible racial motivation on the second motivation of the se	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted ma nly at this time.	R" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhoo essage.	od and has be	DOB/ESTIMATED AGE RANGE 1972-07-28
V- disconnection of the properties of the possible racial motivation on the possible racial motivation of th	overed "OLL LIVES MATE ng "Black Lives Matter" s tion for spraypainted ma nly at this time.	ER" spraypainted on the igns in the neighborhood essage.	cell)	DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE 1972-07-28

								· g z 0, 3
OFFENSE CODE 238 - MALICIOU	IS HADASSM	ENIT						
OFFENSE START DATE	INCCAUALL CO	LIVI	OFFENSE END DATE			OFFENSE COMPLETION	SUSPECTED HAT	F CRIMF
Aug 5, 2020 19	:00		Aug 5, 2020 21:00	0 21:00		1	YES [
3 ,			, ,			COMPLETED ATTEMPTED	₩ YES □	NU
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE		HATE BIAS / MOTIV	ATION			☐ ATTEMPTED		
YES NO			ty/ancestry - Anti-Black	k Or A	African Americ	an		
GANG INFORMATION								
None/Unknow	n							
OFFENSE LOCA			A. Tronder	Ryto				
LOCATION NAME / STR	REET ADDRESS/LOC	ATION NAME / APT, L	INIT, STE / DESCRIPTION					
destay-n	m ammaani no en	man and a second se	- (10000 market 10000 market 100000 market 10000 market 1					
CITY			STATE			ZIP	COUNTRY CODE	
SHORELINE			WA			98155	US	
LOCATION CATEGORY	/ ^				l .	REPORTING AREA		PUBLIC / PRIVATE
Residence/ Ho	me / Apartm	ent 			Agency SHOI A06001	RELINE / District A6 / Re	eporting Area	Private
VICTIMS 1			3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 -	× Mig				PART OF YORK
VICTIMS- NAME (LAST	T, FIRST MIDDLE)					DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE		
V-1	ACE / ETHNICITY		PHONE NUM	ARER		1972-07-28		
	Jnknown (U)		PHONE NO	NDCK	(cell)			
HUME ADDRESS	JIIKIIOWII (O)				(cell)			
	, SHOREL	INE, WA 98155	5					
VICTIM IS OFFICER					=======================================			
🗆 YES 🗏 NO								
SUSPECTS 1			100	N. 711	The House H	SW PLOTTS Plug No	verje 3 de la vo	atta (64 - 1 =
SUSPECTS- NAME (LA								
S-1 UNKNOWN								
INVOLVED OTHER- (PE						DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE		
0-1	ENSON)					2007 (juvenile)		
	ACE / ETHNICITY		PHONE NUM	/BER		2007 Gavennes		
Female B	Black or Africa	an American (I	3)	-50	(primary, C	ell)		
HOME ADDRESS		·			11 /			
	, SHOREL	INE, WA 98155	5					
INVOLVED OTHE							ge rai ilwim zirinin	X-24 F
INVOLVED OTHER-2 (PE	ERSON)					DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE		
O-2	ACE / ETHNICITY		PHONE NUM	ADCD		1966-10-06		
	Vhite (W) / N	on Hisnanic	PHONEIVON	IDER	(HOME)			
HOME ADDRESS	vilice (vv) / iv	on mapanic			(HOME)			
9 AV NE,	BTWN NE 15	5TH ST & NE 1	.60TH ST, SHORELINE, V	VA 98	3155			
INVOLVED OTHE			THE RESERVE				I TOTAL COLOR	
INVOLVED OTHER-3 (PE	RSON)					DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE		
0-3		V.				1994-08-16		
	ACE / ETHNICITY		PHONE NUM	ABER				·
	Inknown (U)	****	Statistical Control of the Control o		(HOME)			
HOME ADDRESS	RTW/NI NIE 1E	5TH CT C. N.E. 1	.60TH ST, SHORELINE, V	VA DO	2155			
			OUTH 31, SHUMELINE, V	VM 30	777			
RELATIONS	MIPS ADD	MUUUN						
REPORTING OFFICER SIG	GNATURE / DATE				SUPERVISOR SIGNA	TURE / DATE		
		05748 Aua 6	, 2020 02:26 (e-signatu	re)		1000070482 Aug 6, 20	20 03:22 (e-signat	ure)
PRINT NAME			,	-,	PRINT NAME		00.22 (c 3.911d)	
KIMBERLY SWA	NSON #0001	05748			PAUL KLEIN #	000070482		

	CHILD OF	
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	SUBJECT
MARKET TO THE RESERVE	NEIGHBOR OF	NESTER ENDORSE
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	SUBJECT
E-MATANTE-August	NEIGHBOR OF	
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	SUBJECT
men spharet unvertell	NEIGHBOR OF	
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	SUBJECT
个《有限的》在一支 产品。	RELATED TO	(1-2) BAUREA
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	SUBJECT
CARALS SELECTION	NEIGHBOR OF	A CONTRACTOR
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	SUBJECT
	RELATIONSHIP UNKNOWN	UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	SUBJECT
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN	RELATIONSHIP UNKNOWN	M - Puter Misselle
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	SUBJECT
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN	RELATIONSHIP UNKNOWN	DUIL TARE
NAME	RELATIONSHIP	SUBJECT
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN	RELATIONSHIP UNKNOWN	Company of the Compan

This report was generated in Mark43 and the e-signature was affixed using the undersigned officer s unique login and password. I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

ELECTRONICALLY SIGNED	DATE	PLACE
KIMBERLY SWANSON	08/06/2020	King County, WA

REPORTING OFFICER SIGNATURE / DATE

KIMBERLY SWANSON #000105748 Aug 6, 2020 02:26 (e-signature) PRINT NAME

KIMBERLY SWANSON #000105748

SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE / DATE

PAUL KLEIN #000070482 Aug 6, 2020 03:22 (e-signature)

PRINT NAME

PAUL KLEIN #000070482

REPORT DATE / TIME Aug 6, 2020 02:27 Aug 5, 2020 20:38 - 22:49 SUPPLEMENT TYPE - ONLY SELECT ONE Primary Incident Report NARRATIVE On 08/05/2020 at about 2048hrs while on patrol in Shoreline as 4A10, I responded to what was reported as a vandalism located at Shoreline, WA. V ives at the above location with her niece, O and previously reported an incident on 07/20/2020 under case number C20022893 regarding alleged threats from their neighbor, O has been putting "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street. IN REPORT AUTHOR KIMBERLY SWANSON #000105748 KIMBERLY SWANSON #000105748 Aug 5, 2020 20:38 - 22:49 KIMBERLY SWANSON #000105748 Aug 5, 2020 20:38 - 22:49 KIMBERLY SWANSON #000105748	
Primary Incident Report NARRATIVE On 08/05/2020 at about 2048hrs while on patrol in Shoreline as 4A10, I responded to what was reported as a vandalism located at Shoreline, WA. V ives at the above location with her niece, O and previously reported an incident on 07/20/2020 under case number C20022893 regarding alleged threats from their neighbor, O has been putting "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street.	
Primary Incident Report NARRATIVE On 08/05/2020 at about 2048hrs while on patrol in Shoreline as 4A10, I responded to what was reported as a vandalism located at Shoreline, WA. V ives at the above location with her niece, O and previously reported an incident on 07/20/2020 under case number C20022893 regarding alleged threats from their neighbor, O has been putting "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street.	
On 08/05/2020 at about 2048hrs while on patrol in Shoreline as 4A10, I responded to what was reported as a vandalism located at Shoreline, WA. V ives at the above location with her niece, O and and previously reported an incident on 07/20/2020 under case number C20022893 regarding alleged threats from their neighbor, Ohas been putting "Black Lives Matter" signs in the neighborhood and has been writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street.	
On 08/05/2020 at about 2048hrs while on patrol in Shoreline as 4A10, I responded to what was reported as a vandalism located at Shoreline, WA. V ives at the above location with her niece, O and an an appreviously reported an incident on 07/20/2020 under case number C20022893 regarding alleged threats from their neighbor, O-has been putting "Black Lives Matter" signs in the neighborhood and has been writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street.	
V ives at the above location with her niece, O and and previously reported an incident on 07/20/2020 under case number C20022893 regarding alleged threats from their neighbor, O-based and has been putting "Black Lives Matter" signs in the neighborhood and has been writing "Black Lives Matter" in chalk in the street.	N.
	4
"Black Power" signs in the neighborhood and stated that her neighbor "will not silence my Black voice".	
Today, called to report that someone had spraypainted "OLL LIVES MATER" in black paint in a grassy patch at the end of her driveway. supposes the writing was meant to spell "ALL LIVES MATTER". stated that she had last seen the grassy patch a about 1900hrs and that there was no spraypaint. discovered the spraypaint at around 2030hrs.	it
wanted to add that on 07/25/2020, had organized a "Black Lives Matter" march at Paramount Park. stated that son, 0- was at the march filming the protesters and was not wearing a mask. When confronted about not wearing a mask, stated that became "belligerent" but would not elaborate on what he said. stated that thought had spraypainted the message but was adamant that his behavior be documented.	lii.
expressed feeling fearful because of the spraypaint in her yard and stated that she was planning on getting a camera for her house.	
The spraypaint message may be related to and an area and has damaged their yard. supposes that the message may have been written in "retaliation" for the incident she reported previously.	у
I checked the houses across the street but neither of them had cameras. There is no suspect information at this time, but that she would assist in prosecution.	
I provided with the case number. Sergeant Klein responded to the scene per policy. Photos are on DIMS.	
Case is information only at this time as there is no suspect information.	
This report was generated in Mark43 and the e-signature was affixed using the undersigned officer s unique login and password. I certify declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.	(or
ELECTRONICALLY SIGNED DATE PLACE	
KIMBERLY SWANSON 08/06/2020 King County, WA	

REPORTING OFFICER SIGNATURE / DATE

KIMBERLY SWANSON #000105748 Aug 6, 2020 02:28 (e-signature)

PRINT NAME

KIMBERLY SWANSON #000105748

SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE / DATE

PAUL KLEIN #000070482 Aug 6, 2020 03:31 (e-signature)

PRINT NAME

PAUL KLEIN #000070482

Case # C20	0024682 -	Supplement - 2 R	eport		
REPORT DATE / TIME		OFFENSE/INCIDENT START DATE		T END DATE / TIME	REPORT AUTHOR
Aug 6, 2020 1		Aug 6, 2020 09:55 - 12	2:47		EDWARD WELCH #000095374
Follow-Up - Su					
NARRATIV		14 THE 18			
Follow Up to	C20024682,	C2002893 & K20212336	j.	====	
Attached Do	cument:				VI
 Facel 	oook Post				
spray paint a on Black Live "OLL Lies (Liv THURSDAY 8, and "(Believed to	t s Matter-Sho yes) Mater". T /6 at 10am." It go be affiliated	repreline's page outlining to this post continues to real the post outlined an income on to read that the second continues to read that the second continues are read to the second continue	sidence the above event. The above event	. (C200 he Facebook p ASE READ & SUI ed a few weeks is being haras the child)". Th	via phone regarding an incident that involving 24682). Told me that she saw a Facebook post ost shows a photograph of spray paint on grass reading PPORT AN IMPORTANT CALL TO ACTION TOMORROW ago that was documented under C2002893 involving seed by members of the community then reads be Facebook post continued stating there would be a NE 165 th St.
She let me kr protestors at been the targ /24 where a	now she was a t the intersec get of randor vehicle on th ut believe it i	at her house last night d ction of NE 160 th St./9 th n vehicles driving by and eir property had a tire sl s somehow connected w	uring the time of Ave NE writing in d occupants screa lashed.	the event at th the roadway w ming "Black Liv Ivised the vehio	post because of the falsity surrounding the accusation. The residence. She displayed concern over with chalk because of previous incidents where she has sees Matter". There was also an incident (K20221336) on the cle is not used and they did not want an incident report stated she was going to move forward with petitioning.
vehicle (WA/ others house intersection the intersect the proteste not see any r unknown ma ba any firearms	084YNL). I sp to make a lef tion he heard rs and parked najor damage le "gunned" I ck and asked of any kind. I	noke the driver of the ve and saw the group of ft turn onto 9 th Ave NE. I banging on his vehicle a dhis vehicle at es from the protesters. I his engine trying to run and the incident	hicle, of protesters. He stated the pro- and noted a couple s residence and At 1109 hours Kin- protesters over ar again specifically the individuals wh	, who told melowed down to testers did not ewhite males howent inside. Howent pispand second hand about him flas	h Ave NE reported that protesters had punched his me he was driving on NE 160 th St. to get to his significant approximately 10 mph as he approached the block him or surround him but as he made the turn at mad "punched" his vehicle. He sped up to get away from the told me he didn't get a full look at his vehicle but did toth advised of a protester calling into 9-1-1 that an all information the same male flashed a gun. I called hing an alleged gun.
Follow up for	· information	only at this time.			
INVOLVED	PERSON	S			
INVOLVED PERSON-	NAME (LAST, FIRS	T MIDDLE)			DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
P-1			PHONE NUMBER		1966-10-06
Female	RACE/ETHNICITY White (W) /	Non Hispanic	PHONE NOWBER	(primary,	HOME)
HOME ADDRESS		MARKETON T		p.Mp.Jr.MillyRi	
9 AV N	E, BTWN NE 1	155TH ST & NE 160TH ST	r, SHORELINE, WA	98155	
INVOLVEMENT TYPE					
Contacted					
REPORTING OFFICER			/i \	SUPERVISOR SIGN	
PRINT NAME	.CH #000095	374 Aug 6, 2020 16:21	(e-signature)	PRINT NAME	U #000071103 Aug 6, 2020 21:11 (e-signature)
FDWARD WEI	CH #000095	374			U#000071103

								, 3 =
INVOLVED PERSON-	2 NAME (LAST, FIRST MIDDLE)				DOB / ESTIMATED	AGE RANGE		
P-2	N/Day Bell				1955-01-07			
SEX	RACE / ETHNICITY		PHONE NUMBER					
Male	White (W)		no majorita	(HOME)				
HOME ADDRESS								
	, WA 98028							
INVOLVEMENT TYPE								
Contacted							*	
VEHICLE INVO	DLVED: JEEP GRAND CHEROI	KEE 2008			, 100 9 10	MARKET NO.	ind nerod	new municipality
ITEM CATEGORY			MAKE		MODEL		YEAR OF MANUE	ACTURE
SUV (Sport U	tility Vehicle)		Jeep		Grand Chero	kee	2008	
DESCRIPTION								
Utility								
LICENSE PLATE / RE	GISTRATION #				VIN#			
084YNL					1J8GR48K38			
BODY STYLE			PRIMARY COLOR		REGISTRATION STATE		REGISTRATION YEAR	
Utility			Silver			on 2020		
OWNER'S NAME -				PROOF OF OWNE				
REAL PROPERTY.				Registratio	n			
	with all all and the		STATUS DATE			TOTAL (\$) VALUE	QUANTITY	
None - Inforn	nation Uniy		Aug 6, 2020	09:55		UNKNOWN	1	
VEHICLE /	PROPERTY & ITEMS	SUMMARY						
DESCRIPTION / MAK	E/MODEL/COLOR	STATUS / DATE / RI	EASON FOR CUSTODY		VIN#/SERIAL#		QIV.	TOTAL (\$) VALUE
Utility / Jeep	/ Grand Cherokee / Silver	None - Infor	mation Only / A	Aug 6, 2020	1J8GR48K38	C230278	1	UNKNOWN
ATTACHM	ENTS ADDENDUM	- Local Service	and the second		Terrest and the			
FILE NAME			UPLOAD DATE/TIM	E	UPLOADED BY			
C20024682 V	Velch_Facebook Post.pdf		Aug 6, 2020 1	16:21	E. WELCH #00	00095374		
·····	***************************************							*************
	as generated in Mark43 and r penalty of perjury under i d belief.							
ELECTRONICALLY SIG	GNED	принини.	DATE		PLACE			
EDWARD WEL	.CH		08/06/2020		King County,	WA		
			da .					

REPURTING OFFICER SIGNATURE / DATE	SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE / DATE
EDWARD WELCH #000095374 Aug 6, 2020 16:21 (e-signature)	THOMAS LIU #000071103 Aug 6, 2020 21:11 (e-signature)
PRINT NAME	PRINT NAME
EDWARD WELCH #000095374	THOMAS LIU #000071103

Case # C2002468	2 - Supplement - 3 Report	
REPORT DATE / TIME Aug 6, 2020 21:19	OFFENSE/INCIDENT START DATE / TIME - OFFENSE/INCIDENT END DATE / TIME Aug 6, 2020 09:55 - 12:47	REPORT AUTHOR RYAN FENTON #000103386
SUPPLEMENT TYPE - ONLY SELECT	//	- The state of the
Follow-Up - Supplemen	nt	
NARRATIVE		

On August 6th 2020 I spoke with two witnesses who stated they were involved/witnessed the incident and wanted to explain their involvement (See Deputy Welch's narrative for further).

I first spoke (W) Corinna Sullivan who stated that she was a member of the protest who observed a Jeep drive "threateningly" towards the crowd of people near the intersection of 160th/9th Ave NE. Corinna said the driver of the vehicle was not cautious for people in the street and that the driver was driving at a high rate of speed towards people in the crowd. Corrina also pointed out that her children who were also in the crowd told her that they believed the driver of the vehicle was trying to hit them. Corrina said that she did not see the driver of the vehicle brandish a weapon but had been told by other people.

I then spoke with another witness (W) Tukwila Jones who stated that she was drawing chalk on the sidewalk at 160th/9th Ave NE when she saw a silver Jeep Loredo (LIC#084YNL) turn left from 10th Ave NE onto 160th St. Tukwila said that she also observed the driver of the vehicle speed up on 160th St and that it looked like the driver was trying to hit people in the crowd. Tukwila said she observed the driver get into his driveway at 15829 9th Ave NE and then walk into his house. Tukwila described the driver as an older white male in his 60 s wearing a gray tshirt, gray shorts and black tennis shoes.

Tukwila said the driver then came back out of his house and lifted up his t-shirt exposing a pistol in his waistband. Tukwila said she did not know what type of gun it was but knew it was a pistol of some sorts. Tukwila said the individual did not say anything and then walked back into his house. Tukwila said there were other members who were with her who were livestreaming the encounter and that she would be trying to retrieve footage of the driver brandishing a gun.

According to Deputy Welch's report, the driver of the Jeep Loredo was identified as (0) In Deputy Welch's report, the driver of the Jeep Loredo was identified as (0) In Deputy Welch's report, stated that he called 911 because a couple of protesters had punched his vehicle as he turned onto 9th Ave NE and that he sped away to get away from the protesters hitting his car. Don denied any claims that he brandished a firearm in the driveway and told Deputy Welch that he does not own any firearms.

This concludes my follow up and involvement in this case.

INIVOLV	ED PERSONS			
INVOLV	ED PERSONS		ME COLUMN TO THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF TH	
INVOLVED PERS	SON- NAME (LAST, FIRST MIDDLE)		DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE	
P-1 JONES	, TUKWILA Z	III and a second	1981-12-02	
SEX	RACE / ETHNICITY	PHONE NUMBER		
Female	Unknown (U) / Unknown	(206) 383-6767 (primar	y, Cell)	
HOME ADDRESS	S			
1548 NE 1	65TH ST, SHORELINE, WA 98155			
INVOLVEMENT	TYPE			
Contacted	1			
INVOLVED PERS	SON-2 NAME (LAST, FIRST MIDDLE)		DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE	
P-2 SULLI\	/AN, CORINNA ANDERSON		1986-01-31	
SEX	RACE / ETHNICITY	PHONE NUMBER		
Female	White (W) / Non Hispanic	(206) 295-7962 (HOME)		
HOME ADDRESS	S			
15844 12	AV NE, SHORELINE, WA 98155			
INVOLVEMENT	ТҮРЕ			
Contacted	d			

REPORTING OFFICER SIGNATURE / DATE

RYAN FENTON #000103386 Aug 7, 2020 00:13 (e-signature)

PRINT NAME

RYAN FENTON #000103386

SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE / DATE

MARK SOUZA #000063822 Aug 7, 2020 08:02 (e-signature)

PRINT NAME

MARK SOUZA #000063822

This report was generated in Mark43 and the e-signature was affixed using the undersigned officer s unique login and password. I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

ELECTRONICALLY SIGNED	DATE	PLACE
RYAN FENTON	08/07/2020	King County, WA

REPORTING OFFICER SIGNATURE/DATE

RYAN FENTON #000103386 Aug 7, 2020 00:13 (e-signature)

PRINT NAME

SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE / DATE

MARK SOUZA #000063822 Aug 7, 2020 08:02 (e-signature)
PRINT NAME

MARK SOUZA #000063822

RYAN FENTON #000103386

Case # C20024682 - Supplement - 4 Report REPORT DATE / TIME OFFENSE/INCIDENT START DATE / TIME - OFFENSE/INCIDENT END DATE / TIME Aug 7, 2020 08:18 Aug 7, 2020 08:00 - 08:19 EDWARD WELCH #000095374 SUPPLEMENT TYPE - ONLY SELECT ONE Follow-Up - Supplement NARRATIVE

Follow-up 8/7/20

Data check for firearm regarding

- · Negative registered firarms
- Negative CPL

Confirmed with DATA 27.

Contacted LISA MONIQUE CONLAN who was at the intersection on 8/6/20 during the gathering. She stated she was in the middle of the intersection with a friend and a 5YO boy amongst others in the intersection. She informed me when vehicles would come through the intersection they would slow down, allowing the individuals in the intersection to gather their things and move out of the way. She continued that a silver Jeep was came up the hill on NE 160th towards 9th Avenue. She said the Jeep accelerated towards her and the 5YO boy. She tried to shield the 5YO with her body and told me she thought "oh my god, he is going to fucking run us over". A friend jumped in front of her along with other protestors and were yelling "slow down". The Jeep then turned left on 9th Ave NE and parked his vehicle three houses down from the intersection.

CONLAN stated she heard second hand information from others that had run towards the house the Jeep parked at that a white male had exited the vehicle, walked into his house. The same male then walked out of the house with a gun in hand. He presented the gun to the crowd and raised it against his chest. The male did not point the gun at anyone. CONLAN stated she was not recording the incident but knows a friend who recorded the male presenting the gun to the crowd.

I contacted ANITA WASHINGTON who was also at the gathering along with CONLAN. She explained the same set of events. She stated most vehicles that approached the group would slow down but a gray SUV approached the group pretty fast as if it was going to barrel through the group. She approximated the vehicle was going 35-40 mph almost hitting a couple of people. The event happened really fast and WASHINGTON was not able to get her phone out to record it. WASHINGTON did see the gray SUV park nearby and started to record the male who was driving. She saw him enter his home then come back outside with something in his hand. She heard someone else shout something to the effect of "now you're going to brandish a gun?" She assumed it was a gun but stated it could have been another object.

I am currently waiting for WASHINGTON's video to be made available. Documentation only at this time.

INVOLVED PERS	ON- NAME (LAST, FIRST MIDDLE)		DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
	N, LISA MONIQUE BEELER		1980-05-16
SEX	RACE / ETHNICITY	PHONE NUMBER	
Female	White (W) / Unknown	(206) 265-9	3391 (Cell), (206) 250-1629 (HOME)
HOME ADDRESS			
348 NE SEF	RPENTINE PL, SEATTLE, WA 98155		
INVOLVEMENT 1	TYPE		
Contacted			X
INVOLVED PERS	ON-2 NAME (LAST, FIRST MIDDLE)		DOB / ESTIMATED AGE RANGE
P-2 WASHI	NGTON, ANITA JOANNE		1963-03-21
SEX	RACE / ETHNICITY	PHONE NUMBER	
Female	Black or African American (B) / Unknown	(206) 683-6	6625 (HOME)
HOME ADDRESS			
17514 18 0	CT NE, SHORELINE, WA 98155		
REPORTING OFF	ICER SIGNATURE / DATE		SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE / DATE
EDWARD W	VELCH #000095374 Aug 7, 2020 09:00 (e-sig	nature)	JAIME DEER #000064851 Aug 8, 2020 00:20 (e-signature)
EDWARD W	VELCH #000095374		JAIME DEER #000064851

INVOLVEMENT TYPE

Contacted

This report was generated in Mark43 and the e-signature was affixed using the undersigned officer s unique login and password. I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

ELECTRONICALLY SIGNED	DATE	PLACE
EDWARD WELCH	08/07/2020	King County, WA

REPURTING OFFICER SIGNATURE / DATE	SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE / DATE			
EDWARD WELCH #000095374 Aug 7, 2020 09:00 (e-signature)	JAIME DEER #000064851 Aug 8, 2020 00:20 (e-signature)			
PRINT NAME	PRINT NAME			
EDWARD WELCH #000095374	JAIME DEER #000064851			

From:

equipment

Sent:

Thursday, August 6, 2020 10:32 AM

To:

Welch, Edward N

Subject:

Fb post

[EXTERNAL Email Notice!] External communication is important to us. Be cautious of phishing attempts. Do not click or open suspicious links or attachments.







Washington Poor People's Campaign: A National Call for Moral Revival 10 hrs ⋅ •

URGENT: PLEASE READ & SUPPORT AN IMPORTANT CALL TO ACTION TOMORROW THURSDAY 8/6 at 10am. A few weeks ago a Black child was threatened to be shot & lynched by a neighbor in the Shoreline area. After community members responded with direct action, the same child is being harassed by members of this community. (Believed to be affiliated with the same individual who threatened the child.) Today the words "All Lives Matter" was spray painted in front of their property. There will be a call to action tomorrow 10 am for street chalking on their street, 9th Ave NE between the intersections of 160th and 165th. You have seen similar murals before in other places. Please come out and support!!!

.

	9		
		120	
			*: